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YOR602B . : CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION ] ) 07/02/2011
) DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE . PAGE 1

' FACILITY MOVEMENTS
TABLE 1 FISCAL YEAR 10-11 ‘

Lmmmmmm—————— ADMISS |ONS======mmmu= > e ————— DEPARTURES=====mm e e mm e e e >

FST FST PRE OFF DIAG " DAl DAl , TO DIAG
BEGIN - TOT ADM ADM PAR FAGC RLS FAC D TOT DJJ PAR PAR FAC PRE OFF DIS ™D END
- POP IN DJJ DAl RTN TFR- RTN RTN OTHR OUT PAR DJJ DAI TFR ESC RLS FAC DAl OTHR PoP
TOTAL 1483 2717 .325 207 382 1382 151 270 2930 .655 1382 3 - 311 170 409 1270
MALE ‘ 1421 2651 316 203 366 1366 142 258 2838 622 1366 3 288 163 396 1234
FEMALE 62 66 9 L 16 16 : 9 12 92 33 16 23 7 13 36
DJJ FACILITIES 1403 2413 325 207 303 - 1201 112 .265 2623 589 1306 272 54 Lo2 1193
MALE 1341 2355 316 203 288 1191 104 253 2539 556 1290 250 54 389 1157
FEMALE 62 58 9 4 15 10 8 12 8u 33 16 22 13 36
SRGC MALE 232 543 121 113 95 96 28 .90 579 98 : 287 53 9 132 196

SRCC FEMALE L ' L ' — 4 L

NA CHADERJIAN MALE 257 626 58 38 87 353 : 25 65 517 181 . 186 68 3 79 366

N A CHADERJIAN FEMAL ‘ 2 . -2 ) 2 R -1 o1
O H CLOSE MALE 223 215 8 3 187 14 3 190 38 102 26 8 16 248

PRESTON MALE - 240 hyt1 129 51 102 © 53 11 95 . 681 103 uuy7 24 2 105
VENTURA MALE 243, 314 1 1. 289 23 gy 79 159 54 11 L1 213
VENTURA FEMALE 62 52 9 L 15 L 8 12 78 33 ) 12 21 12 36
CAMPS (MALE) 146 216 213 3 228 57 109 25 21 16 - 134
PINE GROVE 78 113 111, 2 117 34 ) 54 : 15 10 - 4 IL
VENTURA CAMP 68 103 102 1 111 23 55 10 - 11 12 60
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 80 304 - 79 181 39 5 307 66 76 3 39 116 -7 77
- MALE . 80 296 78 175 38 5 299 66 .76 - 3 38 109 7 77

" FEMALE ' 8- 1 6 1 8 N 1 7 '
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‘TABLE 2

' DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

SRGC MALE

SRCC FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE

N A CHADERJIAN FEMAL
O H CLOSE MALE
PRESTON MALE

VENTURA MALE

VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

VENTURA CAMP

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE "

FEMALE

BEGIN
POP

- 1193
1139
54
1113
1059
.54
171
240
167
201
184
54
96
L6

80

b6
153

L

188
187
1

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES

FST RTN FAC RTN
ADM PAR TFR ESC

325 382 1018
316 366 1010 °
9 16 8
325 303 951
316 288 9i3
9 15 " 8
121 95 89
58 87 313
8 3 133
129 102 4O

1 215

9 15 3
153

79

74

79 . 67

B 61

2

2

2
2

FISCAL YEAR 10-11

RLS
RTN

JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH
CRT DMN FRL AWL RLS

122 14 3
116 14
6

85 14
79 14
6

17 7

N b p—ry
A= OF ~
=N

1
1

— —h

™D
IN

237
225

12

232
220
12
78

57

82
12
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YOR602B . CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION / 07/02/2011
. DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 3
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES

TABLE 2 ' FISCAL YEAR 10-11
Commmmmmmmme—ieecies DEPARTURES~============mm- >

TOT PAROLES FAC  PRE -JAL OTH ™ END

OUT CAL ©0S TFR ESC RLS CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS OUT  POP
TOTAL ' 2224 649 6 1018 3 241 17 3 41 246 1073
MALE 2151 617 5 1010 3 223 17 2 39 235 1040
FEMALE 73 32° 1 8 o 18 1 2 , 17 33
DJJ FACILITIES 2033 583 6 942 234 16 3 10 239 996
MALE 1961 551 5 934 - 216 16 2 9 228 963
FEMALE 72 "32 1 8 18 1 1 11 33
SRGG MALE 420 97 1 189 38 8 I , 83 160 -
SRCC FEMALE 3 3
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 451 180 1 143 - 58 7 3 59 329
N A CHADERJIAN FEMAL 2 : 1 1
O .H CLOSE MALE 130 38 64 26. ' 2 198
PRESTON "MALE 564 101 2 354 22 9 8l . :
VENTURA MALE 238 79 105 : 50 1. 2 1 185
VENTURA FEMALE 67 32 1 5 17 1 1 10 33
CAMPS (MALE) - 158 56 1 79 22 , 91
PINE GROVE ~ 82 34 35 13 47
VENTURA CAMP . 76 22 1 b4k 9 Ll
ADULT INSTITUTIONS - 191 66 76 3 7 1 31 7 77
MALE 190 66 76 3 7 1 30 7 77

FEMALE
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TABLE 3

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

SRCGC MALE

SRCC FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE

N A CHADERJIAN FEMAL
O H CLOSE MALE .
PRESTON MALE

VENTURA MALE

VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE
VENTURA CAMP

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE
FEMALE

BEGIN
POP .

1183
1129
54

1104
1050
54

171

236

167
199
181

54

96

50
b6

79
79

46
153
T4

186
18?

o

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

e e o ot

9

FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - JUVENILE GCOURT

3
100
1
15

153

FISCAL YEAR .10-11

17

ADMISS IONS
PRE
RTN RLS JAL
ESC RTN CRT
2 121
2 115
6
2 85
2 79
6
1 17
1
14
10
21
6
36
36

—-N

RTN OTH
AWL RLS

1
1

L —d

TD
IN

235
223
12

230
218 .

12

- 78

56

81
12
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TABLE 3

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

SRGC MALE

SRCC FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE

N A CHADERJIAN FEMAL
0O H CLOSE MALE
PRESTON MALE

VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

VENTURA CAMP

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE ‘

FEMALE

TOT
ouT

2204
2131
73
2015
1943
72

b7

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION

VISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES -~ JUVENILE COURT

PAROLES
CAL 0s

642 6
610 5
32 7
577 6
545 5
32 1
96 1
177 1
38
100
78

56
34
22

65
65

2
321
1
1

FAC
TFR

1008
1000
8

933

925
8
187
3
142
64
349

10k
5

79
35
Li

75
75

FISCAL YEAR 10-11

-PRE JAL

ESC -RLS CRT

3
3

240
222
18

233
215
18

38

—t

FRL

—-NW aNWw

- N

— i —d

ww
(Y o PNy

DIsS

™D
ouT

244

233
11

237

- 226

11
83
58
83
10

END
POP

1062
1029
33
986
953
33
158
324
197

183
33

91
Lh

76
76
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YOR602B CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF GORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION . .. 07/02/2011
_ - DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 6
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - SUPERIOR, MUNICIPAL, JUSTICE
TABLE 4 , 4 ' “FISCAL YEAR 10-11 -
| | Qmmmmmmmmm—————— ;;éDMISSIONS----------------*> .
- BEGIN TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH ™
POP IN ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT DMN FRL AWL RLS IN
TOTAL : 10 - 21 5 4 10 1 2
MALE 10 21 4 4 10 - 1 >
DJJ FACILITIES 9 19 4 4 9 2
MALE _ 9 19 & -4 9 2
. SRGC MALE ' 5 2 1 2 N
NA CHADERJIAN MALE y 6 1 L 1
O H CLOSE MALE 1 1
PRESTON MALE 2 5 2 2 1
VENTURA MALE 3 2 2
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 1 2 1 1
MALE 1 2 1 1
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TABLE 4

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

SRGC MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
O H CLOSE MALE
PRESTON MALE
VENTURA MALE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECT IONS ANDEREHABILITATION o ‘ ) 31632/201;

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTIC
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ GASES - SUPERIOR, MUNICIPAL, JUSTICE
FISCAL YEAR 10-11

Ko mm—————————— DEPARTURES===————== === —moe. >

"TOT  PAROLES FAC PRE JAL : OTH ™ END

OUT CAL 0S TFR ESC RLS CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS OUT  POP

20 7 10 1 2 11

20 7 10 E 2 11

N

18. ' 6 9 1 : 2 10

18 6 9 1 2 10

-3 1 2 2

5 3 1 1 5
7 1 5 1

3 1 1 1 ~ 2

2 1 1 1

2 1 1 1




2

YOR602B

TABLE 5

TOTAL |
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

SRCG MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
O H CLOSE MALE
PRESTON MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS &MALE)
PINE GROVE
VENTURA CAMP

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

" FEMALE

BEGIN
POP

— —h —
(oY) OO
—=d

w

NN w
== OAOOUIION O\~ O

— N w

FST
ADM

128
127

128

127

65
27

34

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION

RTN
PAR

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY
FISCAL YEAR 10~11

FAC RTN RTN JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH
TFR ESC REENT CRT DMN FRL AWL RLS

264 5 1
258 5

6 1
150 L
150 L

5 1

21
34

8 1

L3

39 2

21 2

18
114 1 1
108 1

6 1

IN
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TABLE 5

FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

FEMALE

SRCC MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
O H CLOSE MALE
PRESTON MALE
VENTURA MALE .
.VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)

PINE GROVE

VENTURA CAMP -
ADULT INSTLTUT [ONS
MALE

FEMALE

TOT
ouT

L40
426
1

324
317

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY
F 1SCAL YEAR 10-11

PAR
DJU

PAR

DAl

: RE= JAL
ESC ENT CRT

>
5

NN

DMH

L T T Sy

OTH
RLS

Dis

170
163

54

_‘ A
=N WO

Ot awaN)

—
~NOON O

™
ouT

END
POP

125
125
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YOR602B © CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITAT[ON 07/02/2011
: DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE =~ 10
' FACILITY MOVEMENTS E_GASES ONLY .
. TABLE 6 , FISCAL YEAR 10-11
Qmmmmmmmmm ADM 1SS [ONS === === mmm = e e m >
BEGIN TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RTN_  JAL RTN RTN RTN  OTH ™
POP  IN  ADM PAR TFR ESC REENT CRT DMN FRL  AWL RLS IN
TOTAL 118 169 79 87 3
MALE 116 163 76 85 2
FEMALE 2 6 3 -2 1
DJJ FACILITIES 118, 169 79 87 . 3
MALE 116’ 163 76 85 2
FEMALE 2 6 3 2 1
SRCC MALE 25 51  u8 2 1
- SRCC FEMALE 1 1
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 8 28 11 13
O H_CLOSE MALE - 21 13 13
PRESTON MALE 13 22 17 5
VENTURA MALE 31 31 31
VENTURA FEMALE 2 5 3 1 1
CAMPS (MALE) " 18 22 21 1
PINE GROVE 711 11
1111 10 1

VENTURA CAMP

[
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TABLE 6

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

SRCC MALE

SRCG FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
O H CLOSE MALE
PRESTON MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE
VENTURA CAMP

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION.

PAR PAR - FAC
DJJ DAl TFR

87
85
2

w [0 Yo ]
=0 MU

I/’-.\-\\
{ )
/
v

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS E CASES ONLY
FISCAL YEAR 10-11

~=-DEPARTURES======m=mm=mmmmmm >
RE-= - JAL OTH
ESC ENT ORT DMH FRL RLS

= S NW ahNw

DIS

132
130
2

-
ww
NoN

w
w

.F‘_l.—l_l
NEOY NUvIOWUm

— -

™ END
ouT POP

65
62
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TABLE 7

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

SRCC MALE

NA GHADERJIAN MALE
O H CLOSE MALE
PRESTON MALE

BEGIN
POP

EEER GG B 1N )

TOT
IN

Lo
k6

46
46
12
1

7
13

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHAB!LITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTIC
FACILITY MOVEMENTS CONTRACT CASES - B,C,D,G, J AND P CASES ONLY

RTN FAC
PAR  TFR
13
13
13
13
6
7

N

FISCAL YEAR 10=-11

RTN RTN

ESC REENT

JAL
CRT

RTN

_DMN

RTN
FRL

RTN -

AWL

OTH

RLS-

S

07/02/2011
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TABLE 7

"TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

SRCC MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
O H CLOSE MALE
PRESTON MALE

TOT
ouT

Lh
hh

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS CONTRACT CASES - B,C,D,G,J AND P CASES ONLY

PAR PAR FAC
DJJ DAl TFR

13

1
1
1

|

W W

ESC

F ISCAL

RE=-
ENT

YEAR 10211
________________ >
JAL " OTH
CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS
31
31
31
31
16
5
i
6

D END
OUT  POP
7
7
7
7

W
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